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Akershus

A-~AS Asker — tilsynsmann:

1
2
3
4
7

8
11
i6
17
18
19
21
24
28
29
35
36

A-B Beerum — tilsynsmannn:

1 Ma Pir 24.0, 8.2 2.8 — —T51—|FM 51
5 Mg Fram 2 22,0107 44 — —T36—|Rapp —
7 M4 Liv 23.0 7.3' 3.2, — — T.56—|Marn 56
8 Ma Befty 22.0, 1.00 3.3, — ~—:T§305— Real 38
9 M4 Alma 24.00 7.0 2.6 ~— -—T 43— Sleip 43
11 MA Mette 26.3 8.3 4.0/ — — T 59— Pette 50!
12 Ms Spleis 38.0:13.68! 6.3, — — T.32— Rapp 32
A-F Frogn — tilsynsmann: Ole Thoresen, Drebak.
1 Mkr Freden 29.0'10.8' 4.8 — — T|53—|Rapp |50
2 Ma 26.5, 9.0/ 5.0, — — T 43 —|Sleip 42
3 M3& Cirka 31.011.00 4.0 — — T 44— |Sterk 44
4 Ms Bris 35.012.6/ 6.3 — — T 46— Rapp 58
5 Ma 23.0, 5.6 3.00 — — T61—|Sleip 60
7 M3 Silla 270, 8.0, 4.0 ~— - T 37 —Marn 36
9 Ms Brevik 344129 59 — —T85—Rapp 21
10 M4& Ellen 21.00 6.5 3.0 ~— —~T43—FM 41
12 Ma 26.0, 7.2° 4.8, —, — T43-—|Solo 38
18 Mkr Arthur 43.515.0, 7.5 25, — T 43 —|Rapp 45
17 Ms Turi® 40.3114.8 55 — —T,08—|Rapp 54
18 MAa 24.0 84 24 — — T 33 —|Marn 18
20 Ms Varbud 36.0.14.0 6.0, — — T26-—Rapp 26,
21 Ma Trulte 29.7 9.6, 5.3 — — T -——ISleip —
22 Ma 25.0, 9.00 4.8 — ~—T.35—[Sleip .39
26 Ma Snipa 2 1220 84 3.2 - — T3 —" M 61

Ms
Ms
Ma
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms

Minde
Falken
Vito
Nobel
Flid
Arvid
Heilo
Vito

Ma Jumbo
Ma Unni

Ma Terna
Ma Magda
Ms Brodrene
Ma Bonso
Ms
Mkr Gunnar
Mé& Svein

Norstjerna

36.013.00 6.5 — — T 12—IRapp
23.012.0 6.0 — — T—~-—|Rapp
21.0 6.0 3.0 — —T39—|FM
37.214.0! 5.9, — —T19.38|Rapp
34.212.51 6.0| 9, 3T20—Rapp ,
23.012.07 6.0, — ~—T.19 —Rapp
38.9.14.3 6.8 — ~— T49—|Vold
34.412, 8 54/ 9 3T30—Rapp
25.0, 8.0 8.2, — — T32 —|FM
18,0, 5.0/ 3.8 — — T.59—|Sleip
18.0. 6.0 3.0 — —T——[PM
1700 5.5 3.0, — — T 5%—|Evin
35.513.1. 5.0, —, — T|08 — Rapp
25.0, 8.07 3.2, — — T80 —ISleip
39.3115.3 7.5 — — T30 —Rapp
20.011.0' 5.0, — -— T 45 —|Rapp
26.0° 9.0° 4.0 — — T 38— Sabb

Jorgen Kristoffersen,

24
39
38
20/
19
T
30,
b
59
59
38"
30/
45
53

Helge Dahl, Vollen i Asker.

15
|14

5
24
15
17
22
17

3 O W U1 D

17
10
24

v

Helge Dahl, Vettre

Petter Bjeraasholmen, Vettre
Mikael Sundal, Vettre

Fgil Reekvold, Vollen, Asker
Arnt Granli, Vollen, Asker
Arne Olsen, Vettre

Olaf Johansen, Vettre

Thor Larsen, Vetire

Svein Johansen, Asker

Alf Johansen, Vettre

Halvdan Bjerkéasholmen, Asker
Héakon Larsen, Vettre

Ths Hellerud m fl, Vettre

John Bjerkasholmen, Asker
Arne Olsen, Vettre

Leif Hellerud, Asker

E R Baekvold m fl, Vollen, Asker

Grimsby, Snargya.

6

P14

8
8
6
18
24

Vi

;10
24
110

o0

(Wi Rvy)
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Hans P Olsen, Snareya
Kristian Olsen, Sandvika

J Th Kristoffersen, Snareya
Hj Hansen, Snareya

Ivar Vasholmen, Snargya
Gunnar Selvig, Snaroya
Knut Kristiansen, Snargya

Arne Aaslund, Ski

K Mikaelsen, Frogn, Drebak
Dagfinn Andresenm fl, Spro
Tormod Granum, Drobak

K Samuelsen, Drobak

Roar Huse, Spro

Walter Hansen, Drebak

Karl Iversen, Spro

Sv Bratli, Brevik, Spro

A Aslund m fl, Frogn, Drobak
Johan Granum, Spro

Arne Hansen, Drebak

Viktor Nordli
Arthur Andersge
Harald Andersen, Spro

Johs Hansen, Frogn, Drobak
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27 M 8.0 6.0 2.5 — 84. 4 Ragnvald Andersen, Spro
28 MA 175 4.8 2.8 - John ~— 38 Hakon Andresen, Spro
30 MA 22.0, 6.0 85 — —~T-——FM 368 ¢ EMortensen, Frogn, Drobak
31 Ma Ruth 23.0 85 30 — —T3%—TLeva — 5 IverIversen, Spro
32 M4 22.0. .00 3.0, — — T 65— Sleip 65 § Leif Sande, Drobak
33 Ma 23.3 7.0 3.3 — —T39—FM 40 5§ ing %-Vv”e“xsen Frogn, Drebak
42 M4 23.00 6.4, 2.5 —~ ~—T-——FW 33 4 Alf Mikaelsen, Frogn, Drebak
48 Ms Rapp 32.0112.0 6.0 — — T 24— Rapp 24 11 va Mikaelsen, Frogn, Drebak
A-N Nesodden - tilsynsmann: Asbjorn Aaslund, Nesoddtangen.
1 Ms Terje 32.011.3 6.3, — —T14—IRapp 46 17|0s
2 M3 Lita 2 180 80 27 — — T8l -—[Sleip B85 4
4 Mc N;pbon 32.8.13.0: 5.5 — —T.04 —Rapp 23 15 Oskar x{ekiezuc‘i kﬁ,ehstmnd
5 Bjisrn 22.0, 7.7 3.0 — — T35 —FM .58 6 H Kristensen, Nesoddtangen
TN it@y 46.018.00 7.0 — — T1345 T M 48} 50 Rolf Sunnis, Nesoddtiangen
g 2 Reidun 20,00 5.7 3.0 — —T.36—Sleip 52 4 E Hansen, Hellvik, Bonnefjord
11 Nymphe 31.4112.7 57 11 —T47—Rapp — 24 Eilif Borgen, Nesoddtangen
12 MA Jorn 210 7.6 3.0 T.59—ISabb 65 8 HE{risiens\en, Nesoddhegda
14 Mkr Samson®® | 38.815.3 6.1 Rapp B4 56! A Aslund m f, Nesoddtangen
15 Mk Gubben 40.012.0) 8.0: Rubb — 25| Harry Jensen, Spro
7 M3 Ellen 21.0 64 2.4 Real 58 7/ Kristensen, Nesoddtangen
A-0 Oppegard — tilsynsmann: Nils Heglund, Kolboin.
2 M4 122.00 6.0 3.0 — —T 08— Sleip 18 %}Kr Siedal J rand, Svartskog
3 Ms Rings 37.3/14.0, 5.8 14 4753 -— Rapp 46 24 E Kristiansen m fl, Svartskog
A-Y Vestby — t{ilsynsmann: Oddvar Brevik, Son.
1 Ma Barb 2 26.0 8.0 2.5 — —T20—I[Sleip 5 7| Sigvald Karlsen m £, Son
2 Ms Gerd 32.2.12.20 8.5 — —T326-—IGrei 26’ 16 OddSvends n, Som
3 Mkr Beve* 40.0/14.3 6.0 ‘ -[Pent 59 86 Oddvar Brevikm 1], Son
4 Ms Harda 34.4.13.0 8.5 Rapp 27 17 H Olsen Kiol angen m fl, Son
5 Mkr Solrunn*® | 416154 6.2 -\ Deutz 80 75 Thomas Fredriksen, Son
6 Ms BMira 33.0011.5 85 Rapp 38 14 Helge Svendsen, Vesthy
7 Ms Rap 30.00 5.0 6.2 Rapp 28 10/ Even Hansen, Kjslvangen, Son
8 Ms Svesn 36.813.3 54 Bolin — 10 Karsten Gulliksen, Son
g WA Per 19.00 45 2.5 Marn 59 8 Racin Roaldsey, Son
16 Ms Skimley 34,2130 5.6 Rapp 37 33 Willlam Karlsen, Son
12 Ma Morild 26.0, 7.0, 3.0 Sleip 37 & J Gudmundsen, Son
14 Ma Nusse 22.3. 8.0 2.5 Sleip 34 4 Alfred uudmundsen, Son
15 Mé& Miken 19.0. 6.0 2.5 Sleip 48 3| Edvin Johansen, Son
16 Ms Dokka 343127 8.2 — —T12—Rapp 34 17 John R Olsen, Son
17 M2 Albvertine 20,00 5.7 3.3 41 —|Sleip 34 6 Johan Jacobaeu Son
18 M4 Snipa 22.0° 7.0 3.0 Sleip 37, 5 Olsen, Son
1% WA Fisken 22.0, 7.00 3.0 Sleip 27 4 813111 Axnﬂ Joha nsen, Son
A~AA As — tilsynsmann: Normann Karlsen, Neset i
4 Ms Torden- Lo
w{‘O]d 33 e Neset, Bonn
7 Mé Dragen 26.0 —_— e i
8 Ma Fivind 25.5 e 3, Ski






